
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: SEASONS GREETINGS FROM BRC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1050m

31 December 2022 - 12:03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.90
(0:04.93)

0:54.97
(0:10.79)

0:44.18
(0:10.94)

0:33.24
(0:11.02)

0:22.22
(0:10.79)

0:11.43
(0:11.43)

0:33.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 WAY TO THE STARS 1 69.6 0:04.96 0:59.90 [1] 0:54.94 [2] 0:44.18 [1] 0:33.24 [1] 0:22.22 [1] 0:11.39 [2] 0:59.90 0:33.24

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:04.96) (0:10.76) (0:10.94) (0:11.02) (0:10.83) (0:11.39)

2 13 INASEC 2 68.9 0:05.18 0:59.92 [2] 0:54.74 [5] 0:43.88 [5] 0:32.96 [6] 0:21.92 [6] 0:11.08 [4] 0.1L 0:32.96 +3

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:05.18) (0:10.86) (0:10.92) (0:11.04) (0:10.84) (0:11.08)

3 6 HOLD ON HONEY 3 69.3 0:04.93 1:00.02 [3] 0:55.09 [1] 0:44.18 [2] 0:33.29 [3] 0:22.28 [3] 0:11.55 [1] 0.71L 0:33.29 +7

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:04.93) (0:10.91) (0:10.89) (0:11.01) (0:10.73) (0:11.55)

4 12 LIME SODA 5 69.6 0:05.22 1:00.06 [4] 0:54.84 [7] 0:43.97 [6] 0:33.16 [5] 0:22.22 [4] 0:11.40 [3] 0.92L 0:33.16 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:05.22) (0:10.87) (0:10.81) (0:10.94) (0:10.82) (0:11.40)

5 11 DEEP ROMANCE 10 71.0 0:05.60 1:00.40 [5] 0:54.80 [9] 0:43.87 [9] 0:33.21 [8] 0:22.20 [8] 0:11.37 [7] 2.96L 0:33.21 +1

Brodie Loy 800m Overall (0:05.60) (0:10.93) (0:10.66) (0:11.01) (0:10.83) (0:11.37)

6 3 GREY DEFENCE 11 69.9 0:05.22 1:00.53 [6] 0:55.31 [6] 0:44.22 [8] 0:33.27 [9] 0:22.32 [9] 0:11.48 [8] 3.71L 0:33.27 +5

Martin Harley 800m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.09) (0:10.95) (0:10.95) (0:10.84) (0:11.48)

7 7 LIZA WITH A ZEE 6 69.0 0:05.04 1:00.86 [7] 0:55.82 [3] 0:44.89 [3] 0:33.99 [4] 0:22.95 [5] 0:11.92 [5] 5.66L 0:33.99 +11

Stephanie Thornton 1000m Overall (0:05.04) (0:10.93) (0:10.90) (0:11.04) (0:11.03) (0:11.92)

8 2 RUBIQUITOUS 8 70.1 0:05.37 1:01.10 [8] 0:55.73 [8] 0:44.95 [7] 0:34.10 [7] 0:23.01 [7] 0:11.94 [9] 7.07L 0:34.10 +10

Jaden Lloyd 800m Overall (0:05.37) (0:10.78) (0:10.85) (0:11.09) (0:11.07) (0:11.94)

9 8 MISHANI FRAUDSTER 13 70.1 0:05.05 1:01.39 [9] 0:56.34 [4] 0:45.40 [4] 0:34.71 [2] 0:23.65 [2] 0:12.39 [6] 8.75L 0:34.71 +8

Nikita Beriman 800m Overall (0:05.05) (0:10.94) (0:10.69) (0:11.06) (0:11.26) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Mo's Crown (#1), Glitter Strip (#9), Shamaton (#5), Dare To Share (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 31 December 2022  17:47 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 2YO Handicap -
1200m

31 December 2022 - 12:38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.35
(0:14.32)

0:56.03
(0:11.44)

0:44.59
(0:11.38)

0:33.21
(0:11.06)

0:22.15
(0:10.70)

0:11.45
(0:11.45)

0:33.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SOVEREIGN FUND 1 67.9 0:10.70 1:10.35 [1] 0:56.03 [1] 0:44.59 [1] 0:33.21 [1] 0:22.15 [1] 0:11.45 [1] 1:10.35 0:33.21

Jamie Kah 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.44) (0:11.38) (0:11.06) (0:10.70) (0:11.45)

2 1 MISHANI RENEGADE 4 67.4 0:10.87 1:10.93 [2] 0:56.52 [2] 0:45.13 [2] 0:33.67 [2] 0:22.53 [2] 0:11.66 [2] 3.43L 0:33.67 +5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.39) (0:11.46) (0:11.14) (0:10.87) (0:11.66)

3 3 SUNSOURCE 5 67.9 0:10.92 1:11.05 [3] 0:56.34 [4] 0:45.07 [4] 0:33.76 [3] 0:22.58 [4] 0:11.66 [4] 4.12L 0:33.76 +5

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:14.71) (0:11.27) (0:11.31) (0:11.18) (0:10.92) (0:11.66)

4 4 RISKY INVESTMENT 3 66.8 0:10.96 1:11.63 [4] 0:56.96 [3] 0:45.66 [3] 0:34.30 [4] 0:23.21 [3] 0:12.25 [3] 7.5L 0:34.30 +3

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.67) (0:11.30) (0:11.36) (0:11.09) (0:10.96) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Hachiman (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 31 December 2022  17:47 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES MATES MODE BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1615m

31 December 2022 - 13:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.83
(0:15.17)

1:21.66
(0:11.71)

1:09.95
(0:11.98)

0:57.97
(0:11.84)

0:46.13
(0:12.08)

0:34.05
(0:11.70)

0:22.35
(0:10.94)

0:34.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ANTINO 10 69.9 0:10.54 1:36.83 [1] 1:20.78 [10] 1:08.90 [10] 0:56.86 [10] 0:44.75 [11] 0:32.85 [11] 0:21.59 [10] 0:32.85

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.05) (0:11.88) (0:12.04) (0:12.11) (0:11.90) (0:11.26) (0:10.54)

2 8 GHOSTWRITER 13 67.5 0:10.94 1:36.85 [2] 1:21.35 [4] 1:09.65 [3] 0:57.92 [2] 0:46.06 [2] 0:33.98 [2] 0:22.37 [1] 0:33.98 -3

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.50) (0:11.70) (0:11.73) (0:11.86) (0:12.08) (0:11.61) (0:10.94)

3 4 VALLEY OF DREAMS 8 67.0 0:11.02 1:37.24 [3] 1:22.07 [1] 1:10.36 [1] 0:58.38 [1] 0:46.54 [1] 0:34.46 [1] 0:22.71 [2] 0:34.46 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:15.17) (0:11.71) (0:11.98) (0:11.84) (0:12.08) (0:11.75) (0:11.02)

4 10 TAREX 12 66.2 0:11.09 1:37.45 [4] 1:22.21 [2] 1:10.47 [2] 0:58.43 [3] 0:46.44 [3] 0:34.37 [3] 0:22.78 [3] 0:34.37 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.24) (0:11.74) (0:12.04) (0:11.99) (0:12.07) (0:11.59) (0:11.09)

5 6 AWE 3 68.3 0:10.93 1:37.59 [5] 1:21.97 [6] 1:10.20 [6] 0:58.10 [6] 0:46.08 [6] 0:34.08 [6] 0:22.66 [5] 0:34.08 -4

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:15.62) (0:11.77) (0:12.10) (0:12.02) (0:12.00) (0:11.42) (0:10.93)

6 12 TERANGA 9 67.6 0:10.85 1:37.78 [6] 1:21.55 [11] 1:09.74 [11] 0:57.75 [11] 0:45.80 [10] 0:33.83 [10] 0:22.51 [11] 0:33.83 -4

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:16.23) (0:11.81) (0:11.99) (0:11.95) (0:11.97) (0:11.32) (0:10.85)

7 14 JOLLY RUPERT 6 68.7 0:11.00 1:37.83 [7] 1:21.93 [8] 1:10.11 [8] 0:58.05 [9] 0:45.96 [9] 0:34.06 [9] 0:22.66 [8] 0:34.06 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:15.90) (0:11.82) (0:12.06) (0:12.09) (0:11.90) (0:11.40) (0:11.00)

8 13 DECEMBER DIAMOND 7 65.7 0:11.18 1:38.10 [8] 1:22.70 [3] 1:10.86 [4] 0:58.79 [5] 0:46.75 [5] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.23 [4] 0:34.76 -3

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:15.40) (0:11.84) (0:12.07) (0:12.04) (0:11.99) (0:11.53) (0:11.18)

9 5 ABRACADAZZLE 2 65.8 0:11.30 1:38.55 [9] 1:22.76 [7] 1:11.01 [7] 0:59.04 [7] 0:47.02 [7] 0:35.03 [7] 0:23.47 [6] 0:35.03 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:15.79) (0:11.75) (0:11.97) (0:12.02) (0:11.99) (0:11.56) (0:11.30)

10 3 RHYME TIME 4 64.9 0:11.46 1:38.66 [10] 1:22.69 [9] 1:10.87 [9] 0:58.94 [8] 0:46.94 [8] 0:34.92 [8] 0:23.44 [9] 0:34.92 -9

Martin Harley 200m 400m (0:15.97) (0:11.82) (0:11.93) (0:12.00) (0:12.02) (0:11.48) (0:11.46)

Did Not Finish: Roller Coaster (#9)

Scratched: Ayahuasca (#7), Sheppey (#11), Canadian Dancer (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 31 December 2022  17:47 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES MATES MODE BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1615m

31 December 2022 - 13:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.41
(0:11.41)

0:34.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ANTINO 10 69.9 0:10.54 0:11.05 [4] 1:36.83 0:32.85

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.05)

2 8 GHOSTWRITER 13 67.5 0:10.94 0:11.43 [1] 0.14L 0:33.98 -3

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.43)

3 4 VALLEY OF DREAMS 8 67.0 0:11.02 0:11.69 [2] 2.41L 0:34.46 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.69)

4 10 TAREX 12 66.2 0:11.09 0:11.69 [3] 3.63L 0:34.37 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.69)

5 6 AWE 3 68.3 0:10.93 0:11.73 [5] 4.47L 0:34.08 -4

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.73)

6 12 TERANGA 9 67.6 0:10.85 0:11.66 [7] 5.59L 0:33.83 -4

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.66)

7 14 JOLLY RUPERT 6 68.7 0:11.00 0:11.66 [8] 5.9L 0:34.06 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.66)

8 13 DECEMBER DIAMOND 7 65.7 0:11.18 0:12.05 [6] 7.44L 0:34.76 -3

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:12.05)

9 5 ABRACADAZZLE 2 65.8 0:11.30 0:12.17 [9] 10.09L 0:35.03 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.17)

10 3 RHYME TIME 4 64.9 0:11.46 0:11.98 [10] 10.78L 0:34.92 -9

Martin Harley 200m 400m (0:11.98)

Did Not Finish: Roller Coaster (#9)

Scratched: Ayahuasca (#7), Sheppey (#11), Canadian Dancer (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 31 December 2022  17:47 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CHANNEL 7 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

31 December 2022 - 13:50

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.84
(0:10.85)

1:07.99
(0:10.72)

0:57.27
(0:11.19)

0:46.08
(0:11.45)

0:34.63
(0:11.37)

0:23.26
(0:11.28)

0:34.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FLEETWOOD MACA 8 68.9 0:10.73 1:18.84 [1] 1:07.25 [8] 0:56.33 [8] 0:45.15 [8] 0:33.62 [8] 0:22.16 [8] 0:33.62

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.59) (0:10.92) (0:11.18) (0:11.53) (0:11.46) (0:10.73)

2 9 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 9 68.5 0:10.77 1:18.97 [2] 1:07.22 [9] 0:56.41 [9] 0:45.21 [10] 0:33.49 [10] 0:22.13 [10] 0:33.49 -3

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 400m (0:11.75) (0:10.81) (0:11.20) (0:11.72) (0:11.36) (0:10.77)

3 12 FIELD REGIMENT 6 67.5 0:10.72 1:19.13 [3] 1:08.28 [1] 0:57.56 [1] 0:46.37 [1] 0:34.92 [1] 0:23.55 [1] 0:34.92 -13

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:10.85) (0:10.72) (0:11.19) (0:11.45) (0:11.37) (0:11.28)

4 1 LASTING KISS 14 68.0 0:10.73 1:19.21 [4] 1:08.25 [3] 0:57.52 [3] 0:46.30 [2] 0:34.50 [2] 0:22.93 [3] 0:34.50 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.73) (0:11.22) (0:11.80) (0:11.57) (0:11.03)

5 13 AYAHUASCA 4 68.7 0:10.71 1:19.24 [5] 1:08.35 [2] 0:57.64 [2] 0:46.21 [3] 0:34.49 [3] 0:23.00 [2] 0:34.49 -2

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:10.89) (0:10.71) (0:11.43) (0:11.72) (0:11.49) (0:11.00)

6 7 RENOUF 7 68.1 0:10.80 1:19.31 [6] 1:07.88 [6] 0:57.08 [6] 0:45.81 [6] 0:34.11 [7] 0:22.67 [7] 0:34.11 -1

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:10.80) (0:11.27) (0:11.70) (0:11.44) (0:10.93)

7 6 DASH FOR DREAMS 2 67.9 0:10.75 1:19.34 [7] 1:08.15 [5] 0:57.40 [5] 0:45.87 [5] 0:34.17 [6] 0:22.76 [6] 0:34.17 -11

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:10.75) (0:11.53) (0:11.70) (0:11.41) (0:10.83)

8 14 LUCKY BEAN 5 68.2 0:10.75 1:19.92 [8] 1:08.86 [4] 0:58.11 [4] 0:46.81 [4] 0:35.02 [4] 0:23.53 [4] 0:35.02 +3

Lani Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.06) (0:10.75) (0:11.30) (0:11.79) (0:11.49) (0:11.12)

9 10 STORMY ROCK 11 68.7 0:10.88 1:20.01 [9] 1:08.22 [10] 0:57.34 [10] 0:46.31 [9] 0:34.92 [5] 0:23.53 [5] 0:34.92 -1

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:10.88) (0:11.03) (0:11.39) (0:11.39) (0:11.11)

10 3 SOUTHERN ROCK 3 67.3 0:10.79 1:20.09 [10] 1:08.57 [7] 0:57.78 [7] 0:46.41 [7] 0:34.76 [9] 0:23.35 [9] 0:34.76 -9

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:10.79) (0:11.37) (0:11.65) (0:11.41) (0:11.30)

Scratched: Mix (#4), Zoukina (#8), Antino (#11), Rule The World (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 31 December 2022  17:47 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CHANNEL 7 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

31 December 2022 - 13:50

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:34.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FLEETWOOD MACA 8 68.9 0:10.73 0:11.43 [4] 1:18.84 0:33.62

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.43)

2 9 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 9 68.5 0:10.77 0:11.36 [9] 0.77L 0:33.49 -3

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 400m (0:11.36)

3 12 FIELD REGIMENT 6 67.5 0:10.72 0:12.27 [1] 1.7L 0:34.92 -13

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

4 1 LASTING KISS 14 68.0 0:10.73 0:11.90 [3] 2.14L 0:34.50 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

5 13 AYAHUASCA 4 68.7 0:10.71 0:12.00 [2] 2.31L 0:34.49 -2

Jamie Kah 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

6 7 RENOUF 7 68.1 0:10.80 0:11.74 [7] 2.74L 0:34.11 -1

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.74)

7 6 DASH FOR DREAMS 2 67.9 0:10.75 0:11.93 [5] 2.9L 0:34.17 -11

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.93)

8 14 LUCKY BEAN 5 68.2 0:10.75 0:12.41 [6] 6.36L 0:35.02 +3

Lani Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

9 10 STORMY ROCK 11 68.7 0:10.88 0:12.42 [8] 6.86L 0:34.92 -1

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.42)

10 3 SOUTHERN ROCK 3 67.3 0:10.79 0:12.05 [10] 7.35L 0:34.76 -9

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

Scratched: Mix (#4), Zoukina (#8), Antino (#11), Rule The World (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 31 December 2022  17:47 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS SHOOT OUT - 2020m

31 December 2022 - 14:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:02.18
(0:15.34)

1:46.84
(0:11.21)

1:35.63
(0:11.45)

1:24.18
(0:11.74)

1:12.44
(0:12.10)

1:00.34
(0:12.37)

0:47.97
(0:12.16)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 IRISH PLAYBOY 4 64.5 0:11.35 2:02.18 [1] 1:46.16 [9] 1:34.81 [8] 1:23.29 [8] 1:11.45 [7] 0:59.51 [7] 0:47.15 [7] 0:35.10

Jim Byrne Overall 1800m (0:16.02) (0:11.35) (0:11.52) (0:11.84) (0:11.94) (0:12.36) (0:12.05)

2 7 STREET DANCER 6 64.5 0:11.35 2:02.28 [2] 1:46.76 [4] 1:35.41 [4] 1:23.86 [5] 1:11.82 [5] 0:59.83 [5] 0:47.45 [5] 0:35.37 +11

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:15.52) (0:11.35) (0:11.55) (0:12.04) (0:11.99) (0:12.38) (0:12.08)

3 6 LINTHORPE LAD 3 65.5 0:11.38 2:02.41 [3] 1:46.66 [8] 1:35.28 [7] 1:23.65 [7] 1:11.63 [8] 0:59.63 [8] 0:47.37 [8] 0:35.20 +14

Larry Cassidy Overall 1800m (0:15.75) (0:11.38) (0:11.63) (0:12.02) (0:12.00) (0:12.26) (0:12.17)

4 2 LONDON BANKER 7 64.9 0:11.47 2:02.61 [4] 1:47.03 [5] 1:35.20 [9] 1:23.58 [9] 1:11.60 [9] 0:59.63 [10] 0:47.30 [10] 0:35.15 +19

James Orman Overall 400m (0:15.58) (0:11.83) (0:11.62) (0:11.98) (0:11.97) (0:12.33) (0:12.15)

5 10 REFLECT THE STARS 10 65.3 0:11.35 2:02.64 [5] 1:46.43 [10] 1:35.08 [10] 1:23.40 [10] 1:11.54 [10] 0:59.69 [9] 0:47.45 [9] 0:35.37 +7

Nikita Beriman 1800m 1800m (0:16.21) (0:11.35) (0:11.68) (0:11.86) (0:11.85) (0:12.24) (0:12.08)

6 3 BIGBOYROY 1 65.3 0:11.21 2:02.67 [6] 1:46.91 [7] 1:35.70 [5] 1:24.21 [4] 1:12.47 [4] 1:00.40 [4] 0:48.08 [4] 0:35.95 -1

James McDonald 1800m 1800m (0:15.76) (0:11.21) (0:11.49) (0:11.74) (0:12.07) (0:12.32) (0:12.13)

7 8 TEARS OF LOVE 8 64.8 0:11.24 2:03.02 [7] 1:47.59 [2] 1:36.35 [2] 1:24.92 [3] 1:12.88 [3] 1:00.78 [3] 0:48.40 [3] 0:36.22 +10

Taylor Marshall 1800m 1800m (0:15.43) (0:11.24) (0:11.43) (0:12.04) (0:12.10) (0:12.38) (0:12.18)

8 1 ARAMAYO 5 64.9 0:11.43 2:03.06 [8] 1:47.42 [6] 1:35.99 [6] 1:24.43 [6] 1:12.43 [6] 1:00.45 [6] 0:48.08 [6] 0:35.83 +19

Jamie Kah Overall 1800m (0:15.64) (0:11.43) (0:11.56) (0:12.00) (0:11.98) (0:12.37) (0:12.25)

9 11 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 9 65.7 0:11.33 2:03.49 [9] 1:48.15 [1] 1:36.82 [3] 1:25.46 [1] 1:13.59 [2] 1:01.44 [2] 0:49.14 [2] 0:36.92 +15

Lani Allen Overall 1800m (0:15.34) (0:11.33) (0:11.36) (0:11.87) (0:12.15) (0:12.30) (0:12.22)

10 4 PANCHO 2 65.2 0:11.11 2:03.57 [10] 1:48.13 [3] 1:37.02 [1] 1:25.57 [2] 1:13.83 [1] 1:01.73 [1] 0:49.36 [1] 0:37.20 +1

Martin Harley Overall 1800m (0:15.44) (0:11.11) (0:11.45) (0:11.74) (0:12.10) (0:12.37) (0:12.16)

Scratched: The Cunning Fox (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 31 December 2022  17:47 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MAGIC MILLIONS SHOOT OUT - 2020m

31 December 2022 - 14:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.81
(0:12.04)

0:23.77
(0:11.81)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 IRISH PLAYBOY 4 64.5 0:11.35 0:35.10 [6] 0:23.26 [9] 0:11.71 [5] 2:02.18 0:35.10

Jim Byrne Overall 1800m (0:11.84) (0:11.55) (0:11.71)

2 7 STREET DANCER 6 64.5 0:11.35 0:35.37 [5] 0:23.58 [5] 0:12.06 [1] 0.61L 0:35.37 +11

Michael Cahill 1800m 1800m (0:11.79) (0:11.52) (0:12.06)

3 6 LINTHORPE LAD 3 65.5 0:11.38 0:35.20 [9] 0:23.52 [7] 0:11.95 [4] 1.4L 0:35.20 +14

Larry Cassidy Overall 1800m (0:11.68) (0:11.57) (0:11.95)

4 2 LONDON BANKER 7 64.9 0:11.47 0:35.15 [10] 0:23.48 [10] 0:12.01 [7] 2.53L 0:35.15 +19

James Orman Overall 400m (0:11.67) (0:11.47) (0:12.01)

5 10 REFLECT THE STARS 10 65.3 0:11.35 0:35.37 [8] 0:23.70 [6] 0:11.99 [8] 2.76L 0:35.37 +7

Nikita Beriman 1800m 1800m (0:11.67) (0:11.71) (0:11.99)

6 3 BIGBOYROY 1 65.3 0:11.21 0:35.95 [3] 0:23.94 [4] 0:11.98 [9] 2.91L 0:35.95 -1

James McDonald 1800m 1800m (0:12.01) (0:11.96) (0:11.98)

7 8 TEARS OF LOVE 8 64.8 0:11.24 0:36.22 [4] 0:24.34 [3] 0:12.54 [2] 4.99L 0:36.22 +10

Taylor Marshall 1800m 1800m (0:11.88) (0:11.80) (0:12.54)

8 1 ARAMAYO 5 64.9 0:11.43 0:35.83 [7] 0:24.08 [8] 0:12.37 [9] 5.2L 0:35.83 +19

Jamie Kah Overall 1800m (0:11.75) (0:11.71) (0:12.37)

9 11 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 9 65.7 0:11.33 0:36.92 [2] 0:24.95 [2] 0:12.97 [3] 7.72L 0:36.92 +15

Lani Allen Overall 1800m (0:11.97) (0:11.98) (0:12.97)

10 4 PANCHO 2 65.2 0:11.11 0:37.20 [1] 0:25.16 [1] 0:13.06 [6] 8.21L 0:37.20 +1

Martin Harley Overall 1800m (0:12.04) (0:12.10) (0:13.06)

Scratched: The Cunning Fox (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 31 December 2022  17:47 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS VO ROGUE PLATE - 1350m

31 December 2022 - 15:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.03
(0:11.05)

1:07.98
(0:10.94)

0:57.04
(0:11.16)

0:45.88
(0:11.90)

0:33.98
(0:11.57)

0:22.41
(0:11.01)

0:33.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FASHION LEGEND 5 67.8 0:10.99 1:19.03 [1] 1:07.95 [3] 0:56.83 [2] 0:45.77 [2] 0:33.93 [2] 0:22.39 [2] 0:33.93

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.08) (0:11.12) (0:11.06) (0:11.84) (0:11.54) (0:10.99)

2 4 COUNT DA BEANS 1 69.9 0:10.64 1:19.05 [2] 1:07.56 [9] 0:56.09 [7] 0:44.93 [7] 0:33.38 [7] 0:21.84 [6] 0:33.38 -6

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:11.49) (0:11.47) (0:11.16) (0:11.55) (0:11.54) (0:10.64)

3 6 STROLL 2 67.7 0:10.91 1:19.23 [3] 1:08.07 [4] 0:56.62 [5] 0:45.59 [5] 0:33.78 [5] 0:22.20 [5] 0:33.78 -6

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.16) (0:11.45) (0:11.03) (0:11.81) (0:11.58) (0:10.91)

4 8 PONCA 3 68.2 0:10.76 1:19.30 [4] 1:08.05 [5] 0:56.67 [4] 0:45.61 [4] 0:33.92 [4] 0:22.25 [4] 0:33.92 -5

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.25) (0:11.38) (0:11.06) (0:11.69) (0:11.67) (0:10.76)

5 7 EKATERINA 8 69.9 0:10.72 1:19.44 [5] 1:08.08 [6] 0:56.37 [8] 0:45.23 [8] 0:33.68 [8] 0:22.16 [8] 0:33.68 -3

Jamie Kah 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:11.71) (0:11.14) (0:11.55) (0:11.52) (0:10.72)

6 1 BETTER RAIN 4 66.5 0:11.04 1:19.50 [6] 1:08.45 [2] 0:57.14 [3] 0:46.05 [3] 0:34.34 [3] 0:22.80 [3] 0:34.34 -9

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:11.05) (0:11.31) (0:11.09) (0:11.71) (0:11.54) (0:11.04)

7 9 HONKYTONK DIVA 7 66.9 0:10.94 1:19.69 [7] 1:08.25 [8] 0:56.83 [6] 0:45.74 [6] 0:34.17 [6] 0:22.53 [7] 0:34.17 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:11.42) (0:11.09) (0:11.57) (0:11.64) (0:10.94)

8 3 STORM THE FORTRESS 9 67.8 0:10.85 1:19.87 [8] 1:08.48 [7] 0:56.65 [9] 0:45.46 [9] 0:33.92 [9] 0:22.42 [9] 0:33.92 -7

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.39) (0:11.83) (0:11.19) (0:11.54) (0:11.50) (0:10.85)

9 5 GREYLANDER 6 68.5 0:10.92 1:20.07 [9] 1:09.00 [1] 0:58.08 [1] 0:46.92 [1] 0:35.02 [1] 0:23.45 [1] 0:35.02 -7

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.92) (0:11.16) (0:11.90) (0:11.57) (0:11.30)

Report Created:  Sat 31 December 2022  17:47 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS VO ROGUE PLATE - 1350m

31 December 2022 - 15:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.40
(0:11.40)

0:33.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FASHION LEGEND 5 67.8 0:10.99 0:11.40 [1] 1:19.03 0:33.93

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.40)

2 4 COUNT DA BEANS 1 69.9 0:10.64 0:11.20 [3] 0.15L 0:33.38 -6

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:11.20)

3 6 STROLL 2 67.7 0:10.91 0:11.29 [7] 1.2L 0:33.78 -6

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.29)

4 8 PONCA 3 68.2 0:10.76 0:11.49 [2] 1.6L 0:33.92 -5

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.49)

5 7 EKATERINA 8 69.9 0:10.72 0:11.44 [6] 2.43L 0:33.68 -3

Jamie Kah 400m 400m (0:11.44)

6 1 BETTER RAIN 4 66.5 0:11.04 0:11.76 [4] 2.78L 0:34.34 -9

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:11.76)

7 9 HONKYTONK DIVA 7 66.9 0:10.94 0:11.59 [8] 3.93L 0:34.17 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.59)

8 3 STORM THE FORTRESS 9 67.8 0:10.85 0:11.57 [9] 4.94L 0:33.92 -7

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.57)

9 5 GREYLANDER 6 68.5 0:10.92 0:12.15 [5] 6.13L 0:35.02 -7

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

Report Created:  Sat 31 December 2022  17:47 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: MAGIC MILLIONS THE BUFFERING - 1350m

31 December 2022 - 15:54

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.20
(0:10.94)

1:07.26
(0:10.89)

0:56.37
(0:11.06)

0:45.31
(0:11.43)

0:33.88
(0:11.18)

0:22.70
(0:11.07)

0:33.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 EMERALD KINGDOM 1 66.8 0:10.89 1:18.20 [1] 1:07.26 [1] 0:56.37 [1] 0:45.31 [1] 0:33.88 [1] 0:22.70 [1] 0:33.88

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:10.94) (0:10.89) (0:11.06) (0:11.43) (0:11.18) (0:11.07)

2 10 RUBAMOS 11 69.3 0:10.73 1:18.50 [2] 1:06.87 [10] 0:55.99 [8] 0:44.66 [6] 0:33.30 [5] 0:22.18 [5] 0:33.30 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:10.88) (0:11.33) (0:11.36) (0:11.12) (0:10.73)

3 4 UCALLEDIT 9 68.1 0:10.76 1:18.50 [3] 1:07.03 [9] 0:55.87 [10] 0:44.37 [10] 0:33.05 [10] 0:21.98 [8] 0:33.05 +8

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:11.16) (0:11.50) (0:11.32) (0:11.07) (0:10.76)

4 8 BRIGANTINE 2 66.7 0:10.89 1:18.50 [4] 1:07.43 [2] 0:56.54 [2] 0:45.22 [3] 0:33.71 [4] 0:22.68 [2] 0:33.71 +2

James McDonald 600m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.89) (0:11.32) (0:11.51) (0:11.03) (0:11.01)

5 1 TAKSU 4 69.2 0:10.83 1:18.70 [5] 1:07.52 [3] 0:56.69 [3] 0:45.64 [2] 0:34.11 [2] 0:22.85 [3] 0:34.11 +7

Glyn Schofield 1000m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.83) (0:11.05) (0:11.53) (0:11.26) (0:11.03)

6 9 KING OF HASTINGS 8 67.2 0:10.83 1:19.00 [6] 1:07.65 [4] 0:56.82 [4] 0:45.42 [5] 0:33.88 [6] 0:22.62 [6] 0:33.88 +7

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:10.83) (0:11.40) (0:11.54) (0:11.26) (0:11.02)

7 5 ZETHUS 6 67.7 0:10.86 1:19.00 [7] 1:07.61 [6] 0:56.60 [7] 0:45.18 [8] 0:33.70 [8] 0:22.44 [9] 0:33.70 +6

Jamie Kah 400m 400m (0:11.39) (0:11.01) (0:11.42) (0:11.48) (0:11.26) (0:10.86)

8 11 ZOUKINA 7 67.3 0:10.86 1:19.10 [8] 1:07.72 [5] 0:56.86 [5] 0:45.63 [4] 0:34.29 [3] 0:23.02 [4] 0:34.29 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 1200m (0:11.38) (0:10.86) (0:11.23) (0:11.34) (0:11.27) (0:11.03)

9 7 HAUNTED 5 66.7 0:10.86 1:19.90 [9] 1:08.55 [6] 0:57.69 [6] 0:46.21 [7] 0:34.65 [9] 0:23.36 [10] 0:34.65 +5

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:10.86) (0:11.48) (0:11.56) (0:11.29) (0:11.19)

10 6 SEA RAIDER 10 66.3 0:11.12 1:20.00 [10] 1:08.61 [8] 0:57.49 [9] 0:46.15 [9] 0:34.83 [7] 0:23.52 [7] 0:34.83 +10

Martin Harley 800m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:11.12) (0:11.34) (0:11.32) (0:11.31) (0:11.32)

Scratched: Kiku (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 31 December 2022  17:47 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: MAGIC MILLIONS THE BUFFERING - 1350m

31 December 2022 - 15:54

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:33.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 EMERALD KINGDOM 1 66.8 0:10.89 0:11.63 [1] 1:18.20 0:33.88

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.63)

2 10 RUBAMOS 11 69.3 0:10.73 0:11.45 [2] 1.5L 0:33.30 +1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.45)

3 4 UCALLEDIT 9 68.1 0:10.76 0:11.22 [6] 1.66L 0:33.05 +8

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.22)

4 8 BRIGANTINE 2 66.7 0:10.89 0:11.67 [3] 1.95L 0:33.71 +2

James McDonald 600m 1200m (0:11.67)

5 1 TAKSU 4 69.2 0:10.83 0:11.82 [4] 2.93L 0:34.11 +7

Glyn Schofield 1000m 1200m (0:11.82)

6 9 KING OF HASTINGS 8 67.2 0:10.83 0:11.60 [8] 4.43L 0:33.88 +7

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.60)

7 5 ZETHUS 6 67.7 0:10.86 0:11.58 [7] 4.67L 0:33.70 +6

Jamie Kah 400m 400m (0:11.58)

8 11 ZOUKINA 7 67.3 0:10.86 0:11.99 [5] 5.17L 0:34.29 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 1200m (0:11.99)

9 7 HAUNTED 5 66.7 0:10.86 0:12.17 [10] 10.22L 0:34.65 +5

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

10 6 SEA RAIDER 10 66.3 0:11.12 0:12.20 [9] 10.32L 0:34.83 +10

Martin Harley 800m 1200m (0:12.20)

Scratched: Kiku (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 31 December 2022  17:47 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MAGIC MILLIONS NUDGEE STAKES - 1200m

31 December 2022 - 16:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.99
(0:13.45)

0:55.54
(0:10.58)

0:44.96
(0:11.11)

0:33.85
(0:11.18)

0:22.67
(0:10.91)

0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:33.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 BAROSSA ROSA 12 72.1 0:10.40 1:08.99 [1] 0:55.14 [9] 0:44.74 [4] 0:33.85 [2] 0:22.58 [2] 0:11.76 [1] 1:08.99 0:33.85

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.40) (0:10.89) (0:11.27) (0:10.82) (0:11.76)

2 5 SALATEEN 3 69.4 0:10.64 1:08.99 [2] 0:55.04 [12] 0:44.29 [12] 0:32.98 [12] 0:22.03 [8] 0:11.39 [3] 0.03L 0:32.98 -1

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:10.75) (0:11.31) (0:10.95) (0:10.64) (0:11.39)

3 3 SNEAKY FIVE 15 69.5 0:10.73 1:09.33 [3] 0:55.25 [14] 0:44.52 [14] 0:33.35 [13] 0:22.25 [12] 0:11.50 [11] 2.02L 0:33.35 +5

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.73) (0:11.17) (0:11.10) (0:10.75) (0:11.50)

4 1 KIKU 10 69.6 0:10.76 1:09.33 [4] 0:55.44 [10] 0:44.68 [11] 0:33.54 [9] 0:22.44 [7] 0:11.59 [7] 2.05L 0:33.54 +5

James McDonald 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.76) (0:11.14) (0:11.10) (0:10.85) (0:11.59)

5 15 LA SOEUR 4 69.0 0:10.85 1:09.37 [5] 0:55.81 [6] 0:44.96 [7] 0:33.72 [7] 0:22.50 [9] 0:11.64 [8] 2.24L 0:33.72 -8

Nikita Beriman 400m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.85) (0:11.24) (0:11.22) (0:10.86) (0:11.64)

6 12 ENTERPRISE POMME 5 68.8 0:10.70 1:09.39 [6] 0:55.92 [2] 0:45.22 [3] 0:33.96 [3] 0:22.69 [4] 0:11.73 [5] 2.34L 0:33.96 -3

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.70) (0:11.26) (0:11.27) (0:10.96) (0:11.73)

7 4 NAJMATY 13 68.5 0:10.73 1:09.39 [7] 0:55.30 [13] 0:44.57 [13] 0:33.24 [14] 0:22.30 [11] 0:11.55 [10] 2.38L 0:33.24 +0

Jamie Kah 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:10.73) (0:11.33) (0:10.94) (0:10.75) (0:11.55)

8 2 JUAN DIVA 7 69.5 0:10.77 1:09.40 [8] 0:55.72 [7] 0:44.95 [6] 0:33.73 [6] 0:22.58 [5] 0:11.63 [6] 2.46L 0:33.73 +5

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.77) (0:11.22) (0:11.15) (0:10.95) (0:11.63)

9 6 CENTREFIRE 11 69.7 0:10.54 1:09.43 [9] 0:55.94 [3] 0:45.40 [1] 0:34.29 [1] 0:23.11 [1] 0:12.10 [2] 2.61L 0:34.29 -2

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.54) (0:11.11) (0:11.18) (0:11.01) (0:12.10)

10 9 MISS HIPSTAR 2 70.8 0:10.88 1:09.52 [10] 0:56.00 [5] 0:45.12 [8] 0:33.85 [8] 0:22.79 [6] 0:11.89 [9] 3.16L 0:33.85 ----.-

Larry Cassidy Overall 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.88) (0:11.27) (0:11.06) (0:10.90) (0:11.89)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MAGIC MILLIONS NUDGEE STAKES - 1200m

31 December 2022 - 16:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.99
(0:13.45)

0:55.54
(0:10.58)

0:44.96
(0:11.11)

0:33.85
(0:11.18)

0:22.67
(0:10.91)

0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:33.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 EURO BELLE 1 67.9 0:10.81 1:09.69 [11] 0:55.91 [8] 0:45.10 [9] 0:33.88 [10] 0:22.51 [14] 0:11.64 [13] 4.13L 0:33.88 -2

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.81) (0:11.22) (0:11.37) (0:10.87) (0:11.64)

12 7 SNEAKY PAIGE 9 70.2 0:10.59 1:09.85 [12] 0:56.40 [1] 0:45.81 [2] 0:34.46 [3] 0:23.24 [3] 0:12.26 [4] 5.06L 0:34.46 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.59) (0:11.35) (0:11.22) (0:10.98) (0:12.26)

13 13 MISS BARTY 8 69.3 0:10.71 1:10.06 [13] 0:55.90 [15] 0:45.19 [15] 0:33.91 [15] 0:22.70 [15] 0:11.74 [14] 6.33L 0:33.91 -3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:10.71) (0:11.28) (0:11.21) (0:10.96) (0:11.74)

14 11 GLORIOUS RUBY 14 68.9 0:10.70 1:10.62 [14] 0:56.71 [11] 0:46.01 [10] 0:34.77 [11] 0:23.64 [10] 0:12.66 [12] 9.59L 0:34.77 +7

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:10.70) (0:11.24) (0:11.13) (0:10.98) (0:12.66)

15 14 SINGLE DIZIRE 6 68.5 0:10.82 1:10.66 [15] 0:57.18 [4] 0:46.36 [5] 0:35.07 [5] 0:23.57 [13] 0:12.30 [15] 9.84L 0:35.07 +2

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.82) (0:11.29) (0:11.50) (0:11.27) (0:12.30)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS Class 6 Handicap - 1200m

31 December 2022 - 17:12

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m Entier Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.31
(0:13.39)

0:55.92
(0:10.75)

0:45.17
(0:11.10)

0:34.07
(0:11.41)

0:22.66
(0:11.06)

0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:34.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 THE BIG GOODBYE 7 68.6 0:10.88 1:09.31 [1] 0:55.92 [1] 0:44.88 [2] 0:33.64 [2] 0:22.48 [2] 0:11.60 [2] 1:09.31 0:33.64

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.39) (0:11.04) (0:11.24) (0:11.16) (0:10.88) (0:11.60)

2 14 TILIANAM 2 68.0 0:10.80 1:09.33 [2] 0:55.60 [5] 0:44.61 [3] 0:33.51 [3] 0:22.28 [3] 0:11.48 [1] 0.11L 0:33.51 +3

Jamie Kah 400m 400m (0:13.73) (0:10.99) (0:11.10) (0:11.23) (0:10.80) (0:11.48)

3 6 ORBISYN 8 68.4 0:10.72 1:09.42 [3] 0:56.00 [2] 0:45.28 [1] 0:34.18 [1] 0:22.77 [1] 0:11.62 [3] 0.6L 0:34.18 +0

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.72) (0:11.10) (0:11.41) (0:11.15) (0:11.62)

4 7 STUTTERING 3 69.9 0:10.66 1:09.74 [4] 0:55.78 [7] 0:44.79 [7] 0:33.59 [8] 0:22.37 [7] 0:11.71 [4] 2.48L 0:33.59 +1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:10.99) (0:11.20) (0:11.22) (0:10.66) (0:11.71)

5 15 GLITTER STRIP 10 67.9 0:10.88 1:09.89 [5] 0:55.66 [9] 0:44.71 [9] 0:33.50 [9] 0:22.38 [8] 0:11.50 [7] 3.4L 0:33.50 +4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:10.95) (0:11.21) (0:11.12) (0:10.88) (0:11.50)

6 10 SHAMATON 4 67.0 0:10.99 1:09.99 [6] 0:56.28 [4] 0:45.24 [4] 0:34.04 [4] 0:22.74 [4] 0:11.75 [6] 3.96L 0:34.04 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.04) (0:11.20) (0:11.30) (0:10.99) (0:11.75)

7 2 DIRECT 11 67.5 0:10.94 1:10.17 [7] 0:56.51 [3] 0:45.33 [5] 0:34.17 [5] 0:22.90 [5] 0:11.96 [5] 5.03L 0:34.17 +8

Zac Spain 400m 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.18) (0:11.16) (0:11.27) (0:10.94) (0:11.96)

8 11 LJUNGBERG 13 66.8 0:11.00 1:10.41 [8] 0:56.37 [8] 0:45.29 [8] 0:34.20 [6] 0:22.95 [6] 0:11.95 [8] 6.45L 0:34.20 +7

Lani Allen 400m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.08) (0:11.09) (0:11.25) (0:11.00) (0:11.95)

9 1 HILO 5 66.9 0:10.94 1:10.42 [9] 0:56.48 [6] 0:45.54 [6] 0:34.29 [7] 0:22.93 [9] 0:11.90 [9] 6.52L 0:34.29 +6

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.94) (0:11.25) (0:11.36) (0:11.03) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Euro Belle (#8), Rainbow Connection (#3), Lucifer's Reward (#12), Stormy Rock (#13), Glorious Ruby (#9), Miss Hipstar (#5)
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